
Sl.No. Competition / Exam Exam Date Subject Events

1 IFSE English Exam Wednesday 11-10-2023 English

2 PRO Com Olympiad - Colouring & Puzzle Monday 30-10-2023 Colouring & Puzzle

3 PRO Com Olympiad - Maths, GK & English Tuesday 31-10-2023 Maths, GK & English

4 Akhil Bhartiya Hindi Olympiad Thursday 02-11-2023 Hindi

5 International Social Studies Olympiad Friday 03-11-2023 Social Studies

6 Little Star Mathematics Olympiad Tuesday 07-11-2023 KG Maths

7 International Olympiad of English Language Wednesday 08-11-2023 English

8 Little Star English Olympiad Thursday 09-11-2023 KG English

9 Taramandala Saturday 18-11-2023 Taramandala

10 KISA Talent Search Monday 20-11-2023 KISA

11 International Olympiad of Science Tuesday 21-11-2023 Science

12 Little Star EVS Olympiad Wednesday 22-11-2023 KG EVS

13 International Olympiad of Mathematics Thursday 23-11-2023 Maths

14 International Reasoning & Aptitude Olympiad Friday 24-11-2023 Computers

15 Smart Kid G.K. Olympiad Friday 01-12-2023 KG GK
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